

Æ
SLP(C)No. 5214-5215 OF 2004
ITEM No.37

Court No. 7

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3-4 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5214-5215/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2004 in FA 83/98 &
FA 84/98, renumbered as MA 934/03 and MA 935/03 of The HIGH COURT
OF M.P, Jabalpur Bench AT GWALIOR)

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. HARSH WOOD PRODUCTS (P) LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. and directions)
(With office report)

Date : 13/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.

For Respondent (s) M/s.Sushil Kr. Jain, AP Dhamija, Ruchi Kohli, HD Thanvi, Ram Niwas, Sharad
Singhania, Puneet Jain,
AP Jain, LP Singh, UN Goyal, Advs.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post after three weeks for final disposal.

There will be interim stay of execution of impugned
order.

(R.K. DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

