

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6711-6712 OF 2004

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. HARSH WOOD PRODUCTS (P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/08/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Verma, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the matter on 22.8.2006 for final hearing, by consent of parties.

rorra)

(A.D. Sharma)

(Phoolan Wati A

Court Master

Court Master