

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C
IVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6711-6712 OF 2004

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. HARSH WOOD PRODUCTS (P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to place addl. documents on record and exemption from filing O.T. and with office report)

Date: 02/11/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the week commencing from 13.11.2006.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master